WEEK 1
Monday 1
Chicken Taco Salad
Baked Potato
Beef Taco Salad
Muffin
Veggies or Fruit

Tuesday 1

Spaghetti Plate (turkey)

Caesar Salad

Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Veggies or Fruit
Cookie

Wednesday 1

Cheese Pizza

Caesar Salad
Chicken Noodle Soup
Veggies or Fruit
Muffin

Gluten- free Pizza Bites

Thursday 1
Chicken Chili
Chips & Salsa
Chicken Fajita

Tom Baines Lunchroom Menu

$4.00
$2.00
$4.00
$1.00
$2.00

$5.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00

$3.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00

$3.00
$2.00
$3.50

Italian Salad & Garlic Bre: $2.50

Veggies or Fruit

Cinnamon Bun

$2.00

$1.00

WEEK 2
Monday 2
Chicken Burger
Perogies
Sweet Potatoes
Southwestern Salad
Veggies or Fruit
Muffin

Tuesday 2

Lasagna Plate (Beef)
Caesar Salad
Chicken Wrap
Veggies or Fruit
Cookie

Wednesday 2

Cheese Pizza

Caesar Salad
Chicken Noodle Soup
Veggies or Fruit
Muffin

Gluten-free Pizza Bites

Thrursday 2
Chicken Fingers Plate
Potato Wedges

Italian Salad& Garlic Brea
Turkey Pepperoni Melt

Veggies or Fruit

Cinnamon Bun

$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00

$5.00
$2.00
$3.50
$2.00
$1.00

$3.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00

$5.00
$3.00
$2.50
$3.00
$2.00

$1.00

or Mac & Cheese $3.00

Mid Morning Break
Monday-Thurs.
Muffins

Cookies

Choc.& White Milk
Water or Juice
Veggies or Fruit

$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$2.00
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