Tom Baines Lunchroom Menu

WEEK 1		WEEK 2		
Monday 1		Monday 2		
Chicken Taco Salad	\$4.00	Chicken Burger	\$3.00	
Baked Potato	\$2.00	Perogies	\$2.00	
Beef Taco Salad	\$4.00	Sweet Potatoes	\$3.00	
Muffin	\$1.00	Southwestern Salad	\$2.00	
Veggies or Fruit	\$2.00	Veggies or Fruit	\$2.00	
		Muffin	\$1.00	
Tuesday 1		Tuesday 2		
Spaghetti Plate (turkey)	\$5.00	Lasagna Plate (Beef)	\$ 5.00	
Caesar Salad	\$2.00	Caesar Salad	\$2.00	
Grilled Cheese Sandwich	•	Chicken Wrap	\$3.50	
Veggies or Fruit	\$2.00	Veggies or Fruit	\$2.00	
Cookie	\$1.00	Cookie	\$1.00	
Wednesday 1		Wednesday 2		
Cheese Pizza	\$3.50	Cheese Pizza	\$ 3.50	
Caesar Salad	\$2.00	Caesar Salad	\$2.00	
Chicken Noodle Soup	\$2.00	Chicken Noodle Soup	\$ 2.00	
Veggies or Fruit	\$2.00	Veggies or Fruit	\$ 2.00	
Muffin	\$1.00	Muffin	\$1.00	
Gluten- free Pizza Bites	\$2.00	Gluten-free Pizza Bites	\$ 2.00	
Thursday 1		Thrursday 2		
Chicken Chili	\$3.00	Chicken Fingers Plate	\$ 5.00	
Chips & Salsa	\$2.00	Potato Wedges	\$3.00	
Chicken Fajita	\$3.50	Italian Salad& Garlic Brea	•	
Italian Salad & Garlic Brea		Turkey Pepperoni Melt		or Mac & Cheese \$3.00
Veggies or Fruit	\$2.00	Veggies or Fruit	\$ 2.00	
Cinnamon Bun	\$1.00	Cinnamon Bun	\$1.00	

wiid worning Break	
Monday-Thurs.	
Muffins	\$ 1.00
Cookies	\$ 1.00
Choc.& White Milk	\$ 1.50
Water or Juice	\$ 1.50
Veggies or Fruit	\$ 2.00